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2026	3-5A	Region	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Region	3-5A	2026	Championship,	Sanction	#:	HS	16R-26
Results

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
1 1:48.13Reedy

1) Gloier, Morgan C 11 2) Krasht, Jehzel P 10
3) Scherman, Riley A 11 4) Li, Alison 11

27.16 29.49 26.77 24.71
2 1:51.50Highland Park

1) Sun, Jadyn 09 2) Westcott, Lydia 12
3) Holdridge, Gianna 09 4) Martin, Rita 09

27.24 29.32 28.66 26.28
3 1:53.78Liberty

1) Jenkinson, Darcey 10 2) Kartawijaya, Amanda 10
3) Thapa, Aisha 11 4) Du, Qinyao 09

28.83 32.45 27.75 24.75
4 1:56.01Wakeland

1) Chen, Evelyn 09 2) Boyle, Ellie 11
3) Klein, Lindy 11 4) Pu, Dorothy 09

29.48 31.23 28.21 27.09
5 1:57.15Memorial

1) Santos, Casey I 12 2) Sennett, Madison 10
3) Singh, Anshika 09 4) Lohmann, Allie 10

28.62 31.97 27.92 28.64
6 1:57.44Frisco

1) To, Madison 11 2) Terebitov, Temma 09
3) Worthy, Vivian 09 4) Patlolla, Sam 10

29.37 32.91 28.30 26.86
7 2:01.94Lone Star

1) Vanderpoel, Avery 11 2) Jo, Lauren 11
3) Swenson-Reinhold, Emma 1 4) Salum, Hannah 11

28.96 35.98 29.54 27.46
8 2:04.09Lebanon Trail

1) Kim, Joie 10 2) Bunion, Hannah C 12
3) Gothwal, Avni 11 4) Escutia Castañeda, Ari 10

32.53 33.50 31.56 26.50
B	-	Final

9 2:05.69Adams
1) Mallick, Bella 12 2) Jacobson, Cara 12
3) Burns, Birch 12 4) Tone, Ivy 12

34.02 35.71 29.29 26.67
10 2:09.79Heritage

1) Obla, Niharika 10 2) Frost, Claire 10
3) Choubey, Astha 10 4) Aduri, Meghana 12

33.35 37.97 30.39 28.08
11 2:10.36Centennial

1) Davtyan, Lilianna 10 2) Junnarkar, Ela S 10
3) Thimmana, Manya 11 4) Nguyen, Dorothy H 12

30.86 38.55 32.11 28.84
12 2:14.35Creekview

1) Melton, Kaiden 12 2) Cichowski, Ella 12
3) Wall, Avery 9 4) Waits, Abby 10

35.79 37.37 30.83 30.36
13 2:20.32Hillcrest

1) Hegar, Madelyn 11 2) Jett, Emma 12
3) Lazaro, Victoria 09 4) Flores, Natalia 09

30.53 42.80 31.21 35.78

14 2:23.16Turner
1) Guzman, Karalena 9 2) Garcia, Itzel 12
3) Nichols, Mya 12 4) Colon, Naomi 10

45.45 36.24 30.97 30.50

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 1:48.11Reedy

1) Gloier, Morgan C 11 2) Krasht, Jehzel P 10
3) Scherman, Riley A 11 4) Li, Alison 11

27.19 29.37 26.50 25.05
2 1:54.39Highland Park

1) Sun, Jadyn 09 2) Westcott, Lydia 12
3) Holdridge, Gianna 09 4) Martin, Rita 09

27.58 30.36 29.96 26.49
3 1:55.22Liberty

1) Jenkinson, Darcey 10 2) Kartawijaya, Amanda 10
3) Thapa, Aisha 11 4) Du, Qinyao 09

29.28 32.52 28.27 25.15
4 1:55.53Wakeland

1) Chen, Evelyn 09 2) Boyle, Ellie 11
3) Klein, Lindy 11 4) Futrell, Nadejda J 12

29.64 31.07 28.10 26.72
5 1:58.19Memorial

1) Santos, Casey I 12 2) Sennett, Madison 10
3) Singh, Anshika 09 4) Lohmann, Allie 10

28.95 32.73 27.48 29.03
6 1:58.35Frisco

1) To, Madison 11 2) Terebitov, Temma 09
3) Worthy, Vivian 09 4) Patlolla, Sam 10

29.75 32.92 28.46 27.22
7 2:02.58Lone Star

1) Vanderpoel, Avery 11 2) Jo, Lauren 11
3) Swenson-Reinhold, Emma 1 4) Salum, Hannah 11

28.97 36.20 29.46 27.95
8 2:03.08Lebanon Trail

1) Kim, Joie 10 2) Bunion, Hannah C 12
3) Gothwal, Avni 11 4) Escutia Castañeda, Ari 10

32.10 32.75 31.33 26.90
9 2:08.19Adams

1) Mallick, Bella 12 2) Jacobson, Cara 12
3) Burns, Birch 12 4) Tone, Ivy 12

35.58 35.59 29.60 27.42
10 2:09.76Centennial

1) Davtyan, Lilianna 10 2) Junnarkar, Ela S 10
3) Thimmana, Manya 11 4) Nguyen, Dorothy H 12

31.35 38.40 31.76 28.25
11 2:12.31Creekview

1) Melton, Kaiden 12 2) Cichowski, Ella 12
3) Wall, Avery 9 4) Waits, Abby 10

35.17 37.60 30.89 28.65
12 2:13.40Turner

1) Garcia, Itzel 12 2) Guevara, Gabriela 11
3) Nichols, Mya 12 4) Colon, Naomi 10

34.04 35.59 32.68 31.09
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2026	3-5A	Region	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Region	3-5A	2026	Championship,	Sanction	#:	HS	16R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

13 2:14.89Heritage
1) Obla, Niharika 10 2) Deshmukh, Sameeha 11
3) Choubey, Astha 10 4) Dachepalli, Jasvi 09

33.99 40.29 31.39 29.22
14 2:14.94Hillcrest

1) Hegar, Madelyn 11 2) Tapia, Elizabeth 12
3) Lazaro, Victoria 09 4) Jett, Emma 12

29.62 54.33 21.07 29.92
15 2:34.57Wilson

1) Gonzalez-Orona, Yvez 12 2) Huston, Charlotte 11
3) Chen, Maddie 11 4) Sizer, Avery 11

44.61 45.00 37.52 27.44

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
1 1:32.55Wakeland

1) Garcia-Villar, Danny 09 2) Wang, Charlie 11
3) Tong, Elijah C 12 4) Stewart-D'avila, Jorge 12

24.34 25.00 22.15 21.06
2 1:38.10Heritage

1) Liu, Ryan 09 2) Koid, Jayden 12
3) Giles, Liam 12 4) Donor, Bien 12

25.22 27.62 22.87 22.39
3 1:38.42Highland Park

1) Nguyen, Dylan 11 2) Li, Daniel 10
3) Chan, Nathan 11 4) Westcott, Henry 10

24.78 28.75 23.00 21.89
4 1:39.54Reedy

1) Trang, Samuel T 11 2) Rand, Maxwell R 12
3) Ambat, Jonathan S 10 4) Heiermann, Allen D 11

25.40 27.88 24.30 21.96
5 1:39.63Liberty

1) Hinz, Derek P 12 2) Whitehouse, William T 11
3) Reynolds, Gabriel 10 4) Choi, Ian J 12

25.57 26.94 23.23 23.89
6 1:41.26Wilson

1) Perdue, Nikko 11 2) Chase, Nathan 12
3) Fike, Landon 12 4) Gaunt, Mason 09

25.55 30.06 20.88 24.77
7 1:41.70Memorial

1) Sennett, Hayden 12 2) Hung, Jacob 10
3) Funderburk, Lukas 12 4) Lohmann, Ryan 12

27.21 30.03 22.46 22.00
8 1:42.78Centennial

1) Coffman, James K 12 2) Sankaranaraynan, Darsh A 
3) Pachnanda, Rohan L 11 4) Das, Neil 12

25.08 29.85 25.41 22.44
B	-	Final

9 1:50.01Turner
1) Robledo, Ruben 12 2) Fajardo, Luis 12
3) Franco, Santiago 12 4) Rivas, Gabriel 12

27.40 30.26 27.88 24.47

10 1:50.69Independence
1) Ambil, Ankith 10 2) Rice, Harper 11
3) Krishnan, Aarya 11 4) Avula, Rishi 12

29.54 31.99 24.75 24.41
11 1:52.23The Colony

1) Oh, David 11 2) Tickell, Chance 11
3) Kelley, Kaysen 10 4) Oh, Daniel 11

30.96 28.95 26.13 26.19
12 1:55.77Newman Smith

1) Medina, Alex 11 2) Panther, Miles 11
3) Rodriguez, Josue 10 4) Kalavachara, Advai 9

30.71 32.16 27.85 25.05
13 2:12.76Hillcrest

1) Garcia del Junco, Luis 10 2) Pak, Evan 11
3) Sulakhe, Aditya 11 4) Longa, Julio 12

40.63 30.03 33.03 29.07

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 1:33.73Wakeland

1) Garcia-Villar, Danny 09 2) Wang, Charlie 11
3) Tong, Elijah C 12 4) Stewart-D'avila, Jorge 12

24.24 25.64 22.11 21.74
2 1:38.86Reedy

1) Trang, Samuel T 11 2) Rand, Maxwell R 12
3) Ambat, Jonathan S 10 4) Heiermann, Allen D 11

25.14 27.92 24.20 21.60
3 1:40.25Highland Park

1) Nguyen, Dylan 11 2) Li, Daniel 10
3) Chan, Nathan 11 4) Westcott, Henry 10

25.61 29.03 23.28 22.33
4 1:40.34Liberty

1) Hinz, Derek P 12 2) Liu, Ethan 11
3) Reynolds, Gabriel 10 4) Choi, Ian J 12

25.85 27.95 23.83 22.71
5 1:41.66Heritage

1) Liu, Ryan 09 2) Koid, Jayden 12
3) Williams, Reid 10 4) Donor, Bien 12

25.37 27.68 26.12 22.49
6 1:41.93Memorial

1) Sennett, Hayden 12 2) Hung, Jacob 10
3) Funderburk, Lukas 12 4) Lohmann, Ryan 12

27.20 29.58 22.87 22.28
7 1:42.16Wilson

1) Perdue, Nikko 11 2) Chase, Nathan 12
3) Fike, Landon 12 4) Gaunt, Mason 09

26.22 29.15 21.39 25.40
8 1:42.90Centennial

1) Coffman, James K 12 2) Sankaranaraynan, Darsh A 
3) Pachnanda, Rohan L 11 4) Das, Neil 12

25.28 29.96 25.12 22.54
9 1:48.30Independence

1) Xie, Nevin 12 2) Rice, Harper 11
3) Krishnan, Aarya 11 4) Avula, Rishi 12

26.98 32.23 24.84 24.25
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2026	3-5A	Region	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Region	3-5A	2026	Championship,	Sanction	#:	HS	16R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

10 1:49.72Turner
1) Robledo, Ruben 12 2) Fajardo, Luis 12
3) Franco, Santiago 12 4) Rivas, Gabriel 12

30.06 28.09 27.07 24.50
11 1:51.13The Colony

1) Oh, David 11 2) Tickell, Chance 11
3) Kelley, Kaysen 10 4) Peele, Wyatt 10

30.67 28.52 25.68 26.26
12 1:56.56Newman Smith

1) Medina, Alex 11 2) Panther, Miles 11
3) Rodriguez, Josue 10 4) Kalavachara, Advai 9

31.95 31.29 28.14 25.18
13 2:12.82Hillcrest

1) Garcia del Junco, Luis 10 2) Pak, Evan 11
3) Sulakhe, Aditya 11 4) Longa, Julio 12

41.63 30.16 1:01.03
--- DQFrisco

1) Albuquerque, Enzo 11 2) Birika, Joaquin 09
3) Springer, Preston 11 4) Ramsey, Judah 11

27.07 29.95 23.34 22.79

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Wakeland 101 1:54.37Lange, Elisabeth L

25.96 28.94 30.04 29.43
Centennial 102 1:54.43Corbin, Mackenzie G

26.99 28.94 29.72 28.78
Liberty 103 1:54.74Jenkinson, Darcey

26.90 29.04 29.69 29.11
Wakeland 104 1:55.72Armour, Katie M

26.47 28.88 30.44 29.93
Highland Park 125 2:00.06Perseϐield, Maddy

28.07 30.22 31.24 30.53
Reedy 126 2:01.09Butcher, Emma C

28.57 30.66 30.78 31.08
Centennial 127 2:01.37Volk, Dylan V

27.60 30.66 31.69 31.42
Wakeland 098 2:02.84Chen, Evelyn

28.18 31.01 31.91 31.74
B	-	Final

Independence 109 2:03.07Patil, Vanshika
Lone Star 1110 2:06.40Swenson-Reinhold, Emm
Adams 1111 2:14.59Pyffer, Adena
Liberty 0912 2:14.89Tkachenko, Alisa
Emerson 0913 2:15.09Lipsky, Keira
Adams 1014 2:24.80Whittaker, Avery
White 1115 2:31.66Pepler, Lucy
Adams 1016 2:36.93Buenrostro, Lucy

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Centennial 101 1:54.83Corbin, Mackenzie G

27.23 29.12 29.32 29.16

Wakeland 102 1:55.57Lange, Elisabeth L
26.08 28.94 30.37 30.18

Liberty 103 1:56.05Jenkinson, Darcey
26.79 28.75 30.03 30.48

Wakeland 104 1:57.19Armour, Katie M
27.60 29.36 30.26 29.97

Highland Park 125 2:01.07Perseϐield, Maddy
27.31 29.64 31.36 32.76

Reedy 126 2:01.94Butcher, Emma C
28.63 30.33 31.06 31.92

Wakeland 097 2:02.81Chen, Evelyn
27.85 31.00 32.27 31.69

Centennial 128 2:03.17Volk, Dylan V
27.82 30.94 32.07 32.34

Independence 109 2:05.27Patil, Vanshika
28.40 30.83 32.44 33.60

Lone Star 1110 2:06.61Swenson-Reinhold, Emm
28.60 31.50 32.75 33.76

Liberty 0911 2:13.89Tkachenko, Alisa
30.38 32.99 34.92 35.60

Adams 1112 2:14.79Pyffer, Adena
30.76 34.44 35.26 34.33

Emerson 0913 2:17.34Lipsky, Keira
31.00 34.70 35.91 35.73

Adams 1014 2:23.16Whittaker, Avery
31.67 35.28 37.85 38.36

White 1115 2:34.88Pepler, Lucy
32.30 39.22 43.81 39.55

Adams 1016 2:38.41Buenrostro, Lucy
35.19 40.30 42.71 40.21

Wilson 1117 2:46.71Sizer, Avery
38.38 44.30 44.33 39.70

Wilson 1218 2:47.97Dahm, Lily
37.25 41.96 44.16 44.60

Adams 1219 2:57.99Ortiz, Emily
36.57 44.47 47.59 49.36

Wilson 1220 3:10.40Gonzalez-Orona, Yvez
42.60 48.26 51.18 48.36

Hillcrest 1121 3:11.55Flores, Nayeli
41.66 48.53 51.55 49.81

Sunset 1222 3:14.05Armijo Flores, Loren
40.44 48.77 53.23 51.61

Adamson 1123 3:14.27Perez, Annalisa
42.49 49.15 51.49 51.14

Sunset 1024 3:22.85Robles, Sophia
41.53 49.23 55.28 56.81

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Centennial 121 1:41.69Coffman, James K

24.58 26.02 25.55 25.54
Wakeland 122 1:41.86Tong, Elijah C

24.22 25.93 26.29 25.42
Frisco 113 1:42.89Springer, Preston

24.20 26.53 26.28 25.88
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2026	3-5A	Region	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Region	3-5A	2026	Championship,	Sanction	#:	HS	16R-26
Results

A	-	Final	...			(Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Highland Park 104 1:44.19Westcott, Henry
24.10 26.02 26.96 27.11

Reedy 105 1:45.65Man, Michael
24.08 26.56 27.30 27.71

Liberty 106 1:48.53Reynolds, Gabriel
24.60 27.17 28.09 28.67

Reedy 107 1:48.83Garagiola, Justin R
25.28 27.85 28.17 27.53

Wakeland 108 1:48.90Applegate, Grant M
24.92 27.50 28.33 28.15

B	-	Final
Wakeland 10*9 1:50.09Ko, Chris Y

25.75 27.65 28.61 28.08
Frisco 10*9 1:50.09Deng, Andrew

25.71 27.69 28.57 28.12
Heritage 1011 1:53.33Williams, Reid

25.78 28.52 29.27 29.76
Liberty 1112 1:53.62Baimakhan, Dinmukhamm

26.01 28.08 29.21 30.32
White 1113 1:57.81Durant, Nate

27.17 29.49 31.07 30.08
Adams 1114 2:03.98Shopoff, Declan

27.43 30.97 32.90 32.68
Wilson 1015 2:04.73Walker, Willliam

27.58 31.39 33.24 32.52
Adams 1116 2:05.70Castillo, Juan

28.58 31.52 33.22 32.38

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Highland Park 101 1:45.84Westcott, Henry

24.46 26.65 27.44 27.29
Wakeland 122 1:46.40Tong, Elijah C

24.90 26.76 27.13 27.61
Centennial 123 1:46.50Coffman, James K

24.96 27.49 26.82 27.23
Frisco 114 1:46.63Springer, Preston

24.91 27.59 27.25 26.88
Reedy 105 1:46.90Man, Michael

25.25 26.45 27.66 27.54
Wakeland 106 1:48.15Applegate, Grant M

25.35 27.09 27.86 27.85
Liberty 107 1:49.24Reynolds, Gabriel

24.29 27.49 28.82 28.64
Reedy 108 1:49.85Garagiola, Justin R

25.36 27.63 28.09 28.77
Wakeland 109 1:51.01Ko, Chris Y

25.81 27.94 28.44 28.82
Frisco 1010 1:51.42Deng, Andrew

25.75 28.03 28.78 28.86
Liberty 1111 1:52.75Baimakhan, Dinmukhamm

25.63 28.10 29.38 29.64

Heritage 1012 1:54.31Williams, Reid
26.55 28.33 29.44 29.99

White 1113 1:59.46Durant, Nate
27.59 30.13 31.81 29.93

Adams 1114 2:05.38Shopoff, Declan
29.17 31.31 32.22 32.68

Wilson 1015 2:07.69Walker, Willliam
27.66 31.96 34.26 33.81

Adams 1116 2:09.42Castillo, Juan
28.82 32.38 33.79 34.43

Adams 1017 2:27.60Howard, Anders
31.65 36.57 39.71 39.67

Sunset 1118 2:35.54Arciniega Mendoza, Alfre
32.05 37.29 42.68 43.52

Sunset 1019 2:37.12Tellez, Kevin
33.77 38.16 43.20 41.99

Wilson 0920 2:45.68Yoost, Simon
36.41 42.27 44.28 42.72

Wilson 1021 3:04.61Sein, Derek
37.29 45.06 51.77 50.49

Adamson 1222 3:05.21Conejo, Jose
40.21 46.68 50.53 47.79

Hillcrest 1023 3:12.66Bandel, Jason
39.72 48.28 1:44.66

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Highland Park 091 2:05.65Sun, Jadyn

26.90 31.36 38.42 28.97
Wakeland 102 2:05.85McCarry, Katelyn E

26.54 31.38 37.95 29.98
Reedy 103 2:07.00Krasht, Jehzel P

27.59 32.11 36.86 30.44
Centennial 124 2:08.67Shofran, Veronica E

27.65 31.91 38.57 30.54
Reedy 115 2:10.58Li, Alison

28.92 32.71 37.14 31.81
Reedy 126 2:10.88Hirner, Sophia A

28.68 31.46 39.35 31.39
Wakeland 117 2:11.35Udrys, Julia

27.97 33.08 37.88 32.42
Frisco 098 2:19.30Worthy, Vivian

29.22 33.75 42.05 34.28
B	-	Final

Liberty 109 2:17.48Kartawijaya, Amanda
30.66 35.51 39.17 32.14

Independence 1010 2:22.76Xie, Nevina
32.10 36.87 40.19 33.60

Memorial 1011 2:22.85Sennett, Madison
31.44 37.03 41.16 33.22

Adams 1212 2:34.62Jacobson, Cara
34.00 38.07 45.81 36.74

Independence 1113 2:37.19Draper, Alexis
33.84 40.41 46.84 36.10
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2026	3-5A	Region	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Region	3-5A	2026	Championship,	Sanction	#:	HS	16R-26
Results

B	-	Final	...			(Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Hillcrest 0914 2:40.46Lazaro, Victoria
34.20 38.60 52.71 34.95

Adams 1115 2:59.30Cleaves, K.
39.04 47.06 54.48 38.72

Adams 1216 3:07.46Medrano, Allisson
41.33 48.44 53.68 44.01

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Highland Park 091 2:07.85Sun, Jadyn

27.60 31.85 38.99 29.41
Reedy 102 2:08.98Krasht, Jehzel P

28.32 32.82 37.20 30.64
Centennial 123 2:09.70Shofran, Veronica E

28.22 32.26 38.70 30.52
Wakeland 104 2:10.34McCarry, Katelyn E

27.33 32.81 39.02 31.18
Reedy 115 2:11.49Li, Alison

28.56 35.82 35.39 31.72
Wakeland 116 2:12.93Udrys, Julia

28.65 33.77 38.01 32.50
Reedy 127 2:12.98Hirner, Sophia A

29.88 31.51 40.04 31.55
Frisco 098 2:17.98Worthy, Vivian

29.69 34.74 41.17 32.38
Liberty 109 2:18.38Kartawijaya, Amanda

31.06 35.88 39.38 32.06
Independence 1010 2:18.60Xie, Nevina

31.18 34.73 39.64 33.05
Memorial 1011 2:23.01Sennett, Madison

30.49 38.16 40.47 33.89
Adams 1212 2:34.49Jacobson, Cara

33.79 37.11 45.79 37.80
Independence 1113 2:37.59Draper, Alexis

32.82 40.37 47.78 36.62
Hillcrest 0914 2:39.36Lazaro, Victoria

32.60 39.60 51.34 35.82
Adams 1115 2:57.58Cleaves, K.

38.99 45.07 54.32 39.20
Adams 1216 3:06.94Medrano, Allisson

21.05 21.15 47.81 1:36.93
Adams 1217 3:08.67Ferrales, Francely

38.50 49.87 54.93 45.37
Hillcrest 12--- DFSTapia, Elizabeth

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Wakeland 111 1:52.11Wang, Charlie

23.59 29.63 31.24 27.65
Wakeland 092 1:55.10Garcia-Villar, Danny

25.13 29.21 33.56 27.20

Reedy 123 2:00.88Rand, Maxwell R
26.33 31.06 34.19 29.30

Wakeland 094 2:01.14Beaird, David
26.02 29.90 36.41 28.81

Wakeland 105 2:01.64Kim, Daniel H
26.28 30.20 36.48 28.68

Reedy 106 2:04.25Rand, Zachary N
27.22 30.46 36.80 29.77

Independence 127 2:08.67Xie, Nevin
27.12 32.23 37.13 32.19

Frisco 118 2:10.00Albuquerque, Enzo
26.56 31.50 39.85 32.09

B	-	Final
Wilson 129 2:07.36Chase, Nathan

27.36 33.17 36.03 30.80
Adams 1210 2:08.91Gibson, Cory

27.12 32.90 37.21 31.68
Frisco 1111 2:12.02Ramsey, Judah

26.66 33.78 41.63 29.95
Liberty 1212 2:16.67Gordon, Noah

27.50 32.08 43.45 33.64
Centennial 1013 2:20.32Marshall, Dean L

30.18 36.94 40.67 32.53
Lebanon Trail 1014 2:21.73Arka, Aahan

29.92 34.90 42.42 34.49
Hillcrest 11--- DQSulakhe, Aditya

35.07 45.83 56.12 44.35

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Wakeland 091 1:54.34Garcia-Villar, Danny

24.91 28.68 33.15 27.60
Wakeland 112 1:59.21Wang, Charlie

24.37 31.11 33.13 30.60
Reedy 123 2:02.23Rand, Maxwell R

26.85 31.87 34.65 28.86
Reedy 104 2:04.40Rand, Zachary N

27.49 31.53 36.24 29.14
Wakeland 105 2:05.58Kim, Daniel H

26.82 32.15 37.37 29.24
Wakeland 096 2:06.28Beaird, David

26.72 30.75 37.93 30.88
Independence 127 2:08.78Xie, Nevin

27.62 32.90 36.56 31.70
Frisco 118 2:09.73Albuquerque, Enzo

26.71 31.88 40.13 31.01
Wilson 129 2:09.90Chase, Nathan

27.94 34.41 35.22 32.33
Frisco 1110 2:09.96Ramsey, Judah

26.56 33.81 40.12 29.47
Centennial 1011 2:12.64Marshall, Dean L

28.75 34.77 38.53 30.59
Liberty 1212 2:18.14Gordon, Noah

27.40 32.62 43.70 34.42
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Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Lebanon Trail 1013 2:24.24Arka, Aahan
29.55 35.13 43.92 35.64

Hillcrest 11--- DQSulakhe, Aditya
1:40.05

Adams 12--- DQGibson, Cory
28.30 35.53 37.42 32.90

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Centennial 111 23.96Tufail, Shanzay F
Highland Park 122 24.03Westcott, Lydia
Reedy 113 25.05Scherman, Riley A
Liberty 094 25.20Du, Qinyao
Lebanon Trail 125 25.51Bunion, Hannah C
Reedy 116 25.59Silva Rodriguez, Camila V
Reedy 097 25.67Sung, Stella
Adams 118 25.80Gay, Vivian

B	-	Final
Liberty 119 26.70Thapa, Aisha
Adams 1210 26.74Burns, Birch
Sunset 1211 26.95Rojas, Audri
Adams 1212 27.25Tone, Ivy
Wakeland 1113 27.34Klein, Lindy
Wakeland 1214 27.50Futrell, Nadejda J
Emerson 1015 28.39Hasbrook, Reagan
Hillcrest 0916 31.38Mayer, Billye

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Centennial 111 24.11Tufail, Shanzay F
Highland Park 122 24.75Westcott, Lydia
Reedy 113 25.24Scherman, Riley A
Reedy 114 25.44Silva Rodriguez, Camila V
Lebanon Trail 125 25.45Bunion, Hannah C
Liberty 096 25.46Du, Qinyao
Adams 11*7 26.10Gay, Vivian
Reedy 09*7 26.10Sung, Stella
Memorial 129 26.25Santos, Casey I
Liberty 1110 26.84Thapa, Aisha
Sunset 0911 26.89Gonzalez, Erin
Wakeland 1112 26.98Klein, Lindy
Sunset 1213 27.14Rojas, Audri
Adams 1214 27.15Tone, Ivy
Wakeland 1215 27.31Futrell, Nadejda J
Adams 1216 27.34Burns, Birch
Emerson 1017 28.27Hasbrook, Reagan
Hillcrest 0918 30.33Mayer, Billye
Hillcrest 1219 30.41Jett, Emma
Hillcrest 0920 31.10Tapia, Emily
Wilson 1121 31.82Huston, Charlotte
Molina 1222 34.93Morales, Stephanye
Jefferson 0923 36.31Hunter, Jasmine

Molina 1224 42.68Munoz, Emily

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Wilson 121 20.22Fike, Landon
Heritage 122 21.02Giles, Liam
Memorial 123 21.65Funderburk, Lukas
Wakeland 104 21.79Futrell, Aleksander J
Wakeland 125 21.80Stewart-D'avila, Jorge
Wakeland 106 21.94Green, Landon
Liberty 127 21.99Hinz, Derek P
Liberty 108 22.11Arai, Roshan

B	-	Final
Highland Park 119 22.07Nguyen, Dylan
Memorial 1210 22.22Lohmann, Ryan
Reedy 1111 22.92Trang, Samuel T
Highland Park 1212 23.12Walker, Savva
Heritage 1213 23.42Donor, Bien
Adams 1114 24.50Alfonso, Christian
Adams 1115 25.07Fuentes, Rheeden
Wilson 1116 25.94Vasquez-Herrera, Nichola

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Wilson 121 20.70Fike, Landon
Heritage 122 21.51Giles, Liam
Memorial 123 21.70Funderburk, Lukas
Wakeland 104 21.99Futrell, Aleksander J
Wakeland 125 22.01Stewart-D'avila, Jorge
Liberty 126 22.06Hinz, Derek P
Liberty 10*7 22.14Arai, Roshan
Wakeland 10*7 22.14Green, Landon
Highland Park 119 22.18Nguyen, Dylan
Memorial 1210 22.31Lohmann, Ryan
Highland Park 1211 23.00Walker, Savva
Heritage 1212 23.26Donor, Bien
Reedy 1113 23.38Trang, Samuel T
Adams 1114 25.01Alfonso, Christian
Adams 1115 25.71Fuentes, Rheeden
Wilson 1116 26.07Vasquez-Herrera, Nichola
Seagoville 1217 26.85Pizer, Christian
White 1018 27.22Livingston, Jonathan
Sunset 1219 27.47Tellez, Dyllan
Adams 0920 28.26Cadena, Aaron
Molina 1121 28.81Aleman, Ryan
Hillcrest 1022 29.60Villegas, Pedro
Sunset 0923 29.81Brewer-Doll, Jonah
Wilson 10--- DFSTaylor, Cullen

Event	9		Girls	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

Finals
Reedy 101 407.45Pitts, Ella
Reedy 102 353.50Lipman, Lizzie B



North Texas Swimming LSC-OfϐiceUseOnly - For Ofϐice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 10:32 AM  2/9/2026  Page 7
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Region	3-5A	2026	Championship,	Sanction	#:	HS	16R-26
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Finals	...			(Event	9		Girls	1	mtr	Diving)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

Independence 123 352.35Porter, Sadie
Reedy 114 310.60Reizer, Talia L
Frisco 125 278.35Szeto, Audrey
Turner 116 265.55Flores, Isa
Memorial 107 251.25Garcia, Jimena
Liberty 098 226.95Whitehouse, Madelyn
Emerson 119 225.30Biddick-Thomas, Mckenz
Reedy 1210 219.55Sharma, Aanya
Creekview 1211 145.70Esquerra, Priscilla

Event	9		Girls	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Score

Preliminaries
Reedy 101 407.45Pitts, Ella
Reedy 102 353.50Lipman, Lizzie B
Independence 123 352.35Porter, Sadie
Reedy 114 310.60Reizer, Talia L
Frisco 125 278.35Szeto, Audrey
Turner 116 265.55Flores, Isa
Memorial 107 251.25Garcia, Jimena
Liberty 098 226.95Whitehouse, Madelyn
Emerson 119 225.30Biddick-Thomas, Mckenz
Reedy 1210 219.55Sharma, Aanya
Creekview 1211 145.70Esquerra, Priscilla
Heritage 10--- DQPouncil, Aiyanna

Event	10		Boys	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

Finals
Highland Park 101 450.95Kemp, Cullen
The Colony 092 308.85Horner, Layton
Highland Park 103 301.95Harris, Nathan
Turner 124 284.50Ramirez Cuevas, Rogery
Reedy 115 242.70Beard, Evan M
Memorial 126 240.35Jampala, Shourya
Independence 127 230.75Bollapragada, Akhil
Lone Star 128 210.45Chikhaoui, Amin

Event	10		Boys	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Score

Preliminaries
Highland Park 101 450.95Kemp, Cullen
The Colony 092 308.85Horner, Layton
Highland Park 103 301.95Harris, Nathan
Turner 124 284.50Ramirez Cuevas, Rogery
Reedy 115 242.70Beard, Evan M
Memorial 126 240.35Jampala, Shourya
Independence 127 230.75Bollapragada, Akhil
Lone Star 128 210.45Chikhaoui, Amin

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Wakeland 101 55.76McCarry, Katelyn E

25.96 29.80

Reedy 112 58.21Gloier, Morgan C
26.93 31.28

Reedy 113 58.72Scherman, Riley A
27.32 31.40

Reedy 104 59.73Liddle, Heidi M
28.34 31.39

Memorial 095 1:00.16Singh, Anshika
28.18 31.98

Wilson 096 1:00.94Jones, Riley
28.37 32.57

Frisco 117 1:02.94To, Madison
28.02 34.92

Wakeland 118 1:03.44Klein, Lindy
29.34 34.10

B	-	Final
Sunset 129 1:03.95Rojas, Audri

29.03 34.92
Liberty 1110 1:04.47Thapa, Aisha

29.97 34.50
Lone Star 1111 1:05.70Swenson-Reinhold, Emm

30.93 34.77
Liberty 1112 1:07.16Njau, Samantha W

30.73 36.43
Liberty 0913 1:07.28Elkhouli, Zeina

30.11 37.17
Hillcrest 0914 1:13.92Lazaro, Victoria

35.15 38.77
White 1015 1:26.24Curran, Julia

37.61 48.63
Adams 1016 1:28.69Buenrostro, Lucy

39.41 49.28

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Wakeland 101 57.69McCarry, Katelyn E

27.51 30.18
Reedy 112 58.12Gloier, Morgan C

27.28 30.84
Reedy 113 59.37Scherman, Riley A

28.26 31.11
Reedy 104 1:00.18Liddle, Heidi M

28.59 31.59
Memorial 095 1:00.29Singh, Anshika

28.24 32.05
Wilson 096 1:01.97Jones, Riley

28.62 33.35
Frisco 117 1:01.98To, Madison

28.81 33.17
Wakeland 118 1:02.94Klein, Lindy

30.00 32.94
Liberty 119 1:04.16Thapa, Aisha

29.70 34.46
Sunset 1210 1:06.12Rojas, Audri

30.19 35.93



North Texas Swimming LSC-OfϐiceUseOnly - For Ofϐice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 10:32 AM  2/9/2026  Page 8
2026	3-5A	Region	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Region	3-5A	2026	Championship,	Sanction	#:	HS	16R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Liberty 1111 1:06.69Njau, Samantha W
30.50 36.19

Centennial 0912 1:06.79Yu, Zoe Y
31.83 34.96

Liberty 0913 1:06.93Elkhouli, Zeina
30.12 36.81

Lone Star 1114 1:07.32Swenson-Reinhold, Emm
31.20 36.12

Hillcrest 0915 1:14.32Lazaro, Victoria
34.26 40.06

White 1016 1:26.28Curran, Julia
37.84 48.44

Adams 1017 1:30.14Buenrostro, Lucy
42.32 47.82

Adams 1218 1:50.63Pena, Malia
50.29 1:00.34

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Wilson 121 48.47Fike, Landon

22.36 26.11
Memorial 122 50.21Funderburk, Lukas

23.75 26.46
Wakeland 123 50.27Tong, Elijah C

23.86 26.41
Liberty 104 51.24Reynolds, Gabriel

23.85 27.39
Frisco 115 51.43Springer, Preston

24.23 27.20
Highland Park 116 51.72Chan, Nathan

23.70 28.02
Reedy 117 51.92Heiermann, Allen D

24.29 27.63
Liberty 108 52.49Arai, Roshan

24.43 28.06
B	-	Final

Wakeland 129 54.28Samchuk, Phillip
25.19 29.09

Reedy 1010 54.30Ambat, Jonathan S
25.05 29.25

Reedy 1011 56.19Nguyen, HQ A
25.77 30.42

Liberty 1112 56.80Alfreih, Shakir
26.61 30.19

White 1113 57.72Durant, Nate
26.89 30.83

Adams 1114 1:05.28Espinoza, Justin
28.67 36.61

Wilson 1015 1:11.03Taylor, Cullen
31.63 39.40

Centennial 11--- DFSPachnanda, Rohan L

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Wilson 121 49.36Fike, Landon

22.83 26.53
Wakeland 122 50.25Tong, Elijah C

23.78 26.47
Memorial 123 50.95Funderburk, Lukas

24.15 26.80
Reedy 114 52.15Heiermann, Allen D

24.56 27.59
Liberty 105 52.25Arai, Roshan

24.29 27.96
Frisco 116 52.43Springer, Preston

24.68 27.75
Liberty 107 52.54Reynolds, Gabriel

24.58 27.96
Highland Park 118 52.58Chan, Nathan

24.61 27.97
Reedy 109 54.06Ambat, Jonathan S

25.87 28.19
Wakeland 1210 54.83Samchuk, Phillip

25.02 29.81
Reedy 1011 56.13Nguyen, HQ A

26.16 29.97
Centennial 1112 57.89Pachnanda, Rohan L

26.27 31.62
White 1113 57.98Durant, Nate

26.43 31.55
Liberty 1114 58.01Alfreih, Shakir

26.05 31.96
Adams 1115 1:03.64Espinoza, Justin

29.60 34.04
Wilson 1016 1:13.41Taylor, Cullen

33.23 40.18
Hillcrest 1117 1:22.71Sulakhe, Aditya

35.45 47.26

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Centennial 111 52.55Tufail, Shanzay F

25.22 27.33
Liberty 102 52.60Jenkinson, Darcey

25.64 26.96
Reedy 103 54.26Arce, Emma L

25.71 28.55
Wakeland 104 54.40Armour, Katie M

26.13 28.27
Reedy 125 54.71Garagiola, Lauren G

26.49 28.22
Centennial 126 55.60Volk, Dylan V

26.94 28.66
Lebanon Trail 127 55.87Bunion, Hannah C

27.07 28.80
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A	-	Final	...			(Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Reedy 118 56.03Silva Rodriguez, Camila V
26.65 29.38

B	-	Final
Liberty 129 57.48Huang, Laura

27.33 30.15
Independence 1010 57.85Patil, Vanshika

27.62 30.23
Highland Park 0911 57.97Martin, Rita

27.62 30.35
Adams 1112 58.17Gay, Vivian

28.12 30.05
Hillcrest 11*13 59.18Hegar, Madelyn

27.78 31.40
Wakeland 09*13 59.18Pu, Dorothy

28.37 30.81
Adams 1215 1:06.86Aguilar, Cynthia

31.10 35.76
White 1016 1:09.12Dierksheide, Lila

32.63 36.49

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Liberty 101 53.61Jenkinson, Darcey

26.25 27.36
Wakeland 102 54.51Armour, Katie M

26.41 28.10
Centennial 113 54.54Tufail, Shanzay F

25.52 29.02
Reedy 124 54.57Garagiola, Lauren G

26.38 28.19
Reedy 105 54.58Arce, Emma L

25.92 28.66
Lebanon Trail 126 55.42Bunion, Hannah C

26.75 28.67
Reedy 117 55.89Silva Rodriguez, Camila V

27.11 28.78
Centennial 128 56.25Volk, Dylan V

26.84 29.41
Hillcrest 119 57.80Hegar, Madelyn

26.95 30.85
Liberty 1210 57.91Huang, Laura

27.23 30.68
Independence 1011 58.27Patil, Vanshika

27.66 30.61
Sunset 0912 58.41Gonzalez, Erin

27.95 30.46
Highland Park 0913 58.45Martin, Rita

27.49 30.96
Wakeland 0914 59.25Pu, Dorothy

28.33 30.92
Adams 1115 1:00.38Gay, Vivian

28.66 31.72

Adams 1216 1:09.23Aguilar, Cynthia
32.50 36.73

Hillcrest 0917 1:09.70Tapia, Emily
33.37 36.33

White 1018 1:10.50Dierksheide, Lila
33.07 37.43

Wilson 1119 1:12.20Huston, Charlotte
34.46 37.74

Wilson 1120 1:13.29Sizer, Avery
35.78 37.51

Adams 1221 1:15.95Ortiz, Emily
35.24 40.71

Wilson 1222 1:18.71Gonzalez-Orona, Yvez
37.43 41.28

Adamson 1123 1:25.69Perez, Annalisa
39.83 45.86

Molina 1224 1:31.41Parada, Avianna
41.43 49.98

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Heritage 121 46.75Giles, Liam

22.18 24.57
Reedy 102 48.00Garagiola, Justin R

23.20 24.80
Wakeland 123 48.60Stewart-D'avila, Jorge

23.19 25.41
Wakeland 104 48.75Futrell, Aleksander J

23.59 25.16
Wilson 115 48.80Perdue, Nikko

23.63 25.17
Highland Park 126 49.38Walker, Savva

23.73 25.65
Centennial 127 49.40Das, Neil

23.82 25.58
Liberty 118 50.37Baimakhan, Dinmukhamm

24.20 26.17
B	-	Final

Heritage 129 49.91Koid, Jayden
24.01 25.90

Emerson 1210 50.41Sato, Eduardo
23.52 26.89

Liberty 1211 50.45Choi, Ian J
24.13 26.32

Highland Park 1112 51.10Nguyen, Dylan
24.02 27.08

Reedy 1113 51.61Nguyen, Dylan M
24.61 27.00

Adams 1114 57.31Fuentes, Rheeden
27.20 30.11

Adams 1115 59.92Gorden, Ben
28.92 31.00
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Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Heritage 121 47.47Giles, Liam

22.49 24.98
Reedy 102 48.69Garagiola, Justin R

23.32 25.37
Wakeland 103 48.98Futrell, Aleksander J

23.61 25.37
Wilson 114 49.24Perdue, Nikko

23.66 25.58
Centennial 125 49.73Das, Neil

24.22 25.51
Highland Park 126 49.79Walker, Savva

24.04 25.75
Liberty 117 49.85Baimakhan, Dinmukhamm

24.01 25.84
Wakeland 128 49.89Stewart-D'avila, Jorge

23.96 25.93
Emerson 129 50.00Sato, Eduardo

23.70 26.30
Highland Park 1110 50.44Nguyen, Dylan

24.00 26.44
Heritage 1211 50.71Koid, Jayden

23.79 26.92
Liberty 1212 50.97Choi, Ian J

24.17 26.80
Reedy 1113 51.37Nguyen, Dylan M

24.58 26.79
Adams 1114 58.51Gorden, Ben

28.55 29.96
Adams 1115 59.20Fuentes, Rheeden

27.73 31.47
White 1016 1:02.85Livingston, Jonathan

28.77 34.08
Seagoville 1217 1:03.20Pizer, Christian

29.26 33.94
Sunset 1218 1:04.55Tellez, Dyllan

30.77 33.78
Wilson 1219 1:07.00Petit, Angus

29.78 37.22
Sunset 1120 1:07.63Arciniega Mendoza, Alfre

32.08 35.55
Adams 0921 1:08.06Cadena, Aaron

30.49 37.57
Wilson 1222 1:13.51Zamora, Edgar

34.03 39.48
Molina 1123 1:16.48Aleman, Ryan

34.31 42.17
Hillcrest 11--- DFSPak, Evan

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Highland Park 091 4:57.93Sun, Jadyn

27.68 29.86 29.94 30.40
30.31 30.42 30.50 30.24
30.13 28.45

Centennial 102 5:00.66Corbin, Mackenzie G
27.69 29.79 29.93 30.41
30.41 30.54 30.80 30.64
30.61 29.84

Centennial 123 5:03.31Shofran, Veronica E
27.15 29.88 30.09 30.51
30.75 30.71 31.07 30.99
31.38 30.78

Reedy 104 5:06.91Liddle, Heidi M
28.63 30.15 30.57 30.87
30.91 30.95 31.17 31.28
31.34 31.04

Reedy 125 5:22.54Garagiola, Lauren G
29.16 31.43 31.91 32.65
33.01 33.20 33.22 33.29
33.21 31.46

Reedy 126 5:22.96Butcher, Emma C
30.05 32.34 32.57 32.79
33.03 32.98 32.88 32.73
32.04 31.55

Wakeland 097 5:23.71Chen, Evelyn
29.69 32.01 33.17 33.15
33.41 32.80 32.82 32.53
32.70 31.43

Centennial 098 5:32.17Yu, Zoe Y
29.25 32.03 33.09 33.18
33.40 35.36 33.13 33.99
35.04 33.70

B	-	Final
Frisco 099 5:36.19Worthy, Vivian

28.68 32.21 33.62 34.32
34.20 34.66 34.74 34.93
34.81 34.02

Lebanon Trail 1010 5:57.46Escutia Castañeda, Ari
32.10 34.45 35.14 35.80
36.35 36.68 37.01 37.17
37.63 35.13

Adams 1111 6:03.85Pyffer, Adena
31.22 35.56 36.64 37.15
37.36 37.74 37.70 37.45
37.20 35.83

Adams 1012 6:44.23Whittaker, Avery
33.63 37.69 40.13 40.24
41.75 42.33 42.26 42.55
42.34 41.31

Adams 1113 6:49.37Cleaves, K.
34.63 39.37 42.28 42.04
42.59 42.47 42.00 42.78
42.49 38.72
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B	-	Final	...			(Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Adams 1214 6:50.74Mallick, Bella
33.99 38.62 41.32 42.39
42.73 42.62 43.15 43.18
43.01 39.73

Hillcrest 1215 7:31.49Jett, Emma
37.44 41.98 44.55 45.85
46.68 47.45 48.16 48.00
47.05 44.33

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Centennial 101 5:02.39Corbin, Mackenzie G

27.64 29.59 30.11 30.83
30.73 30.87 30.80 31.16
30.83 29.83

Highland Park 092 5:02.88Sun, Jadyn
27.17 29.90 30.86 30.71
31.01 31.02 30.92 31.19
30.93 29.17

Centennial 123 5:06.28Shofran, Veronica E
27.66 30.28 30.88 31.00
30.83 31.19 30.97 31.31
31.29 30.87

Reedy 104 5:07.57Liddle, Heidi M
28.88 30.70 31.04 31.19
31.11 31.09 31.23 31.16
29.87 31.30

Reedy 125 5:26.09Garagiola, Lauren G
28.87 31.50 32.25 33.03
33.10 33.52 33.88 33.75
33.73 32.46

Reedy 126 5:26.32Butcher, Emma C
29.97 32.23 32.76 32.97
32.52 32.53 32.75 33.22
34.09 33.28

Wakeland 097 5:27.40Chen, Evelyn
29.24 32.34 33.38 33.02
33.18 33.07 33.35 33.84
33.78 32.20

Memorial 098 5:28.26Singh, Anshika
29.41 31.49 32.44 33.48
33.77 34.46 33.46 33.88
33.30 32.57

Highland Park 129 5:28.64Perseϐield, Maddy
28.97 31.79 32.29 32.83
33.25 33.74 33.74 34.09
34.38 33.56

Centennial 0910 5:30.35Yu, Zoe Y
29.61 31.73 33.23 34.25
34.04 33.62 33.90 34.05
33.74 32.18

Frisco 0911 5:33.56Worthy, Vivian
29.40 32.26 32.93 33.48
34.15 33.93 34.58 34.41
34.30 34.12

Lebanon Trail 1012 5:56.21Escutia Castañeda, Ari
32.00 34.45 35.22 35.34
36.17 37.02 36.94 37.58
37.02 34.47

Adams 1113 5:56.31Pyffer, Adena
31.57 35.00 35.51 36.47
36.69 36.79 36.40 36.84
36.60 34.44

Adams 1014 6:41.79Whittaker, Avery
34.40 37.71 39.15 40.77

1:22.82 42.16 2:04.78
Adams 1115 6:45.64Cleaves, K.

34.86 39.43 41.64 41.56
42.25 42.01 41.62 41.91
40.97 39.39

Adams 1216 6:53.41Mallick, Bella
33.86 39.74 42.03 43.85
43.21 42.64 42.26 42.68
41.56 41.58

Wilson 1217 7:06.75Dahm, Lily
34.14 39.54 44.49 44.91
45.69 45.36 45.39 45.97
42.65 38.61

Hillcrest 1218 7:33.66Jett, Emma
37.99 43.17 45.67 46.49
47.36 47.40 46.97 47.35
46.46 44.80

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Centennial 121 4:39.31Coffman, James K

25.29 27.59 28.22 28.81
28.37 28.40 27.93 29.10
29.38 26.22

Wakeland 102 4:47.09Ko, Chris Y
25.90 27.78 28.63 29.11
29.52 29.58 29.36 29.85
29.31 28.05

Wakeland 103 4:48.01Applegate, Grant M
25.96 27.93 28.66 28.88
29.10 29.56 29.31 29.77
29.84 29.00

Reedy 104 4:48.33Man, Michael
25.61 27.73 28.53 29.49
29.32 29.54 30.08 29.78
29.99 28.26

Highland Park 105 4:50.07Westcott, Henry
25.71 28.78 28.98 29.50
29.85 29.84 29.11 30.17
29.92 28.21
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2026	3-5A	Region	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Region	3-5A	2026	Championship,	Sanction	#:	HS	16R-26
Results

A	-	Final	...			(Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Frisco 106 4:53.45Deng, Andrew
26.46 28.11 29.21 29.53
29.93 30.28 30.19 30.40
30.17 29.17

Reedy 097 5:03.17Hodson, Kaden R
26.69 29.32 30.31 31.02
30.89 31.18 31.47 31.32
31.00 29.97

Memorial 128 5:10.15Sennett, Hayden
25.84 29.23 30.24 31.59
31.56 32.01 32.61 32.63
33.10 31.34

B	-	Final
Heritage 109 5:09.51Williams, Reid

26.67 29.72 31.03 31.43
32.00 32.09 32.04 32.05
31.80 30.68

Centennial 1010 5:14.55Marshall, Dean L
27.43 30.63 31.51 31.80
31.99 32.16 32.40 32.72
32.30 31.61

Highland Park 1211 5:15.66Walker, Slava
27.44 30.55 30.94 31.80
32.05 33.08 33.40 33.44
32.84 30.12

Lebanon Trail 0912 5:22.71DuBos, Andrew
27.80 31.63 32.17 32.55
33.66 32.85 33.73 33.19
33.38 31.75

Wilson 1113 5:47.29Cheng, Louis
30.93 33.96 35.43 35.12
36.03 35.49 35.70 36.01
34.49 34.13

Adams 1114 5:58.70Castillo, Juan
30.39 33.62 35.04 36.11
36.39 37.99 39.38 37.55
36.81 35.42

Adams 1015 6:38.87Howard, Anders
31.18 36.13 38.81 40.78
42.21 41.80 43.39 42.96
42.52 39.09

Adams 1016 6:57.11Rodzoch, Aaron
36.32 40.73 41.95 42.15
43.24 42.68 43.61 42.75
42.98 40.70

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Centennial 121 4:45.89Coffman, James K

25.61 27.48 27.64 28.36
29.80 30.21 30.31 30.43
29.41 26.64

Reedy 102 4:52.25Man, Michael
26.74 28.78 29.43 29.74
29.75 30.32 30.17 30.28
30.00 27.04

Wakeland 103 4:52.71Ko, Chris Y
26.05 28.09 28.77 29.30
29.76 30.02 30.46 29.99
30.57 29.70

Frisco 104 4:53.27Deng, Andrew
26.73 29.03 29.39 29.83
29.79 29.97 30.26 30.26
29.65 28.36

Wakeland 105 4:53.89Applegate, Grant M
25.98 28.19 29.40 29.79
30.09 30.74 30.29 30.26
29.89 29.26

Highland Park 106 4:56.08Westcott, Henry
25.90 28.65 29.17 29.60
30.00 30.27 30.32 29.75
30.77 31.65

Memorial 127 5:07.18Sennett, Hayden
26.34 29.19 30.03 31.15
31.84 31.92 31.57 32.54
31.74 30.86

Reedy 098 5:08.32Hodson, Kaden R
27.40 29.98 30.89 31.31
31.55 31.72 31.75 31.60
31.63 30.49

Heritage 109 5:09.83Williams, Reid
26.89 29.55 30.58 31.69
31.82 31.78 32.09 32.19
32.25 30.99

Centennial 1010 5:10.03Marshall, Dean L
27.30 30.06 31.01 30.99
31.16 31.18 31.53 32.48
32.21 32.11

Lebanon Trail 0911 5:18.18DuBos, Andrew
27.46 30.26 31.32 33.23
32.88 32.72 32.81 32.65
32.72 32.13

Highland Park 1212 5:26.29Walker, Slava
27.97 31.09 1:05.41 33.25
33.43 34.30 34.45 34.87
31.66

Wilson 1113 5:49.11Cheng, Louis
31.52 34.64 35.46 35.86
36.15 35.69 35.81 35.55
35.01 33.42

Adams 1114 6:08.89Castillo, Juan
29.78 33.66 35.61 36.64
38.16 38.69 39.73 39.95
39.48 37.19

Adams 1015 6:48.32Howard, Anders
32.21 37.58 40.76 41.82
42.59 44.09 43.12 43.73
43.03 39.39
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2026	3-5A	Region	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Region	3-5A	2026	Championship,	Sanction	#:	HS	16R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Adams 1016 6:58.20Rodzoch, Aaron
35.13 39.27 41.41 42.60
43.23 43.92 43.33 44.52
43.69 41.10

Wilson 0917 7:14.44Ariasi Noziglia, Pablo P
35.19 40.47 42.95 44.63
45.51 44.40 45.26 45.91
46.05 44.07

Hillcrest 10--- DFSBandel, Jason

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
1 1:37.71Centennial

1) Corbin, Mackenzie G 10 2) Shofran, Veronica E 12
3) Volk, Dylan V 12 4) Tufail, Shanzay F 11

25.39 23.77 25.21 23.34
2 1:37.95Reedy

1) Krasht, Jehzel P 10 2) Li, Alison 11
3) Arce, Emma L 10 4) Gloier, Morgan C 11

24.69 24.68 24.18 24.40
3 1:39.47Wakeland

1) Armour, Katie M 10 2) Lange, Elisabeth L 10
3) Udrys, Julia 11 4) McCarry, Katelyn E 10

25.76 24.65 25.22 23.84
4 1:41.57Liberty

1) Jenkinson, Darcey 10 2) Thapa, Aisha 11
3) Huang, Laura 12 4) Du, Qinyao 09

24.93 26.38 25.41 24.85
5 1:41.58Highland Park

1) Westcott, Lydia 12 2) Peus, Maggie 10
3) Martin, Rita 09 4) Perseϐield, Maddy 12

24.05 26.28 26.14 25.11
6 1:46.55Adams

1) Gay, Vivian 11 2) Tone, Ivy 12
3) Pyffer, Adena 11 4) Burns, Birch 12

25.85 26.76 27.73 26.21
7 1:47.30Memorial

1) Santos, Casey I 12 2) Sennett, Madison 10
3) Lohmann, Allie 10 4) Singh, Anshika 09

26.36 26.50 29.03 25.41
8 1:49.00Lone Star

1) Salum, Hannah 11 2) Jo, Lauren 11
3) Swenson-Reinhold, Emma 1 4) Vanderpoel, Avery 11

28.01 27.31 26.91 26.77
B	-	Final

9 1:49.64Independence
1) Xie, Nevina 10 2) Gopinath, Anya 12
3) Mathew, Irene 09 4) Patil, Vanshika 10

26.97 29.01 27.25 26.41
10 1:54.33Emerson

1) Lipsky, Keira 09 2) Prentice, Carys 10
3) Jain, Ria 09 4) Hasbrook, Reagan 10

28.63 28.28 29.39 28.03

11 1:54.45Heritage
1) Aduri, Meghana 12 2) Frost, Claire 10
3) Dachepalli, Jasvi 09 4) Frost, Molly 12

28.61 28.37 29.20 28.27
12 2:00.79Creekview

1) Waits, Abby 10 2) Melton, Kaiden 12
3) Duran, Mia 9 4) Wall, Avery 9

30.89 32.06 29.10 28.74
13 2:08.39Hillcrest

1) Lazaro, Victoria 09 2) Simpson, Lia 10
3) Flores, Natalia 09 4) Mayer, Billye 09

29.28 33.08 46.62 19.41
14 2:13.05The Colony

1) Ramirez, Chloe 09 2) Castro Barreto, Kloie 09
3) McKenzie, Mayah 10 4) Wald, Addyson 09

26.88 35.56 36.21 34.40
15 2:26.35Sunset

1) Rojas, Audri 12 2) Mendez, Deborah 10
3) Robles, Sophia 10 4) Spencer, Jaliyah 12

27.39 41.53 39.69 37.74

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 1:39.80Reedy

1) Li, Alison 11 2) Arce, Emma L 10
3) Silva Rodriguez, Camila V 1 4) Garagiola, Lauren G 12

25.04 24.58 24.97 25.21
2 1:41.33Wakeland

1) Armour, Katie M 10 2) Lange, Elisabeth L 10
3) Udrys, Julia 11 4) McCarry, Katelyn E 10

25.88 24.78 25.71 24.96
3 1:42.20Liberty

1) Jenkinson, Darcey 10 2) Thapa, Aisha 11
3) Huang, Laura 12 4) Du, Qinyao 09

25.44 26.32 25.77 24.67
4 1:42.94Highland Park

1) Westcott, Lydia 12 2) Peus, Maggie 10
3) Martin, Rita 09 4) Perseϐield, Maddy 12

24.72 26.33 26.50 25.39
5 1:43.87Centennial

1) Tufail, Shanzay F 11 2) Davtyan, Lilianna 10
3) Yu, Zoe Y 09 4) Volk, Dylan V 12

24.22 26.53 27.73 25.39
6 1:48.12Memorial

1) Santos, Casey I 12 2) Sennett, Madison 10
3) Lohmann, Allie 10 4) Singh, Anshika 09

26.64 26.69 29.16 25.63
7 1:48.71Lone Star

1) Swenson-Reinhold, Emma 1 2) Jo, Lauren 11
3) Salum, Hannah 11 4) Vanderpoel, Avery 11

27.40 27.48 27.62 26.21
8 1:48.97Adams

1) Gay, Vivian 11 2) Tone, Ivy 12
3) Pyffer, Adena 11 4) Burns, Birch 12

26.17 27.43 28.41 26.96
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2026	3-5A	Region	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Region	3-5A	2026	Championship,	Sanction	#:	HS	16R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

9 1:50.88Independence
1) Xie, Nevina 10 2) Gopinath, Anya 12
3) Mathew, Irene 09 4) Patil, Vanshika 10

26.59 29.68 27.96 26.65
10 1:55.39Heritage

1) Pouncil, Aiyanna 10 2) Frost, Claire 10
3) Frost, Molly 12 4) Aduri, Meghana 12

29.78 28.73 28.70 28.18
11 1:57.06Emerson

1) Jain, Ria 09 2) Lipsky, Keira 09
3) Prentice, Carys 10 4) Hasbrook, Reagan 10

30.01 29.20 28.28 29.57
12 2:00.65Creekview

1) Waits, Abby 10 2) Melton, Kaiden 12
3) Duran, Mia 9 4) Wall, Avery 9

29.46 32.24 20.89 38.06
13 2:05.78Hillcrest

1) Lazaro, Victoria 09 2) Mayer, Billye 09
3) Flores, Natalia 09 4) Tapia, Emily 09

30.07 30.91 35.07 29.73
14 2:11.63Wilson

1) Chen, Maddie 11 2) Sizer, Avery 11
3) Gonzalez-Orona, Yvez 12 4) Dahm, Lily 12

29.73 33.55 35.71 32.64
15 2:13.38The Colony

1) Ramirez, Chloe 09 2) Castro Barreto, Kloie 09
3) McKenzie, Mayah 10 4) Wald, Addyson 09

26.69 35.45 36.04 35.20
16 2:15.81Sunset

1) Rojas, Audri 12 2) Spencer, Jaliyah 12
3) Mendez, Deborah 10 4) Gonzalez, Erin 09

27.63 40.90 43.45 23.83
17 2:48.95Adamson

1) Mendoza, Laura 11 2) Perez, Annalisa 11
3) Estrella, Jiselle 10 4) Leal, Eval 09

44.28 22.22 19.98 1:22.47
18 2:53.82Seagoville

1) Franklin, Anaiah 09 2) Galvan, Victoria 12
3) Estrella, Yancy 11 4) Arellano, Camilla 11

22.12 18.19 44.56 1:28.95
19 2:58.82Molina

1) Rodriquez, Judith 10 2) Rodriquez, Audry 10
3) Munoz, Emily 12 4) Munoz, Natalie 12

49.57 54.48 35.03 39.74
20 3:07.96Jefferson

1) Peralata, Amy 12 2) Guevara, Olga 12
3) Torres, Nathalie 10 4) Hunter, Jasmine 09

1:37.43 52.68 37.85

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
1 1:25.27Wakeland

1) Wang, Charlie 11 2) Green, Landon 10
3) Futrell, Aleksander J 10 4) Tong, Elijah C 12

21.54 21.17 21.37 21.19
2 1:28.17Liberty

1) Arai, Roshan 10 2) Whitehouse, William T 11
3) Choi, Ian J 12 4) Hinz, Derek P 12

22.12 22.04 22.23 21.78
3 1:29.05Heritage

1) Koid, Jayden 12 2) Donor, Bien 12
3) Williams, Reid 10 4) Giles, Liam 12

22.41 22.70 23.25 20.69
4 1:29.11Highland Park

1) Chan, Nathan 11 2) Zahodnik, Aidan K 10
3) Walker, Savva 12 4) Nguyen, Dylan 11

22.62 22.06 22.64 21.79
5 1:30.13Reedy

1) Trang, Samuel T 11 2) Heiermann, Allen D 11
3) Nguyen, Dylan M 11 4) Garagiola, Justin R 10

23.03 21.90 23.12 22.08
6 1:35.02Independence

1) Xie, Nevin 12 2) Rice, Harper 11
3) Avula, Rishi 12 4) Krishnan, Aarya 11

23.75 24.23 26.94 20.10
7 1:36.33Adams

1) Gibson, Cory 12 2) Fuentes, Rheeden 11
3) Shopoff, Declan 11 4) Alfonso, Christian 11

23.40 24.73 24.09 24.11
8 1:40.68Centennial

1) Lee, Jayden J 10 2) Sankaranaraynan, Darsh A 
3) Marshall, Dean L 10 4) Koppolu, Goutham

24.80 23.92 25.97 25.99
B	-	Final

9 1:39.90Lone Star
1) Seeman, Cole 11 2) Daugherty, Mason 10
3) Parobek, Nikola 09 4) Rayalwar, Aditya 12

25.85 24.80 24.29 24.96
10 1:40.01The Colony

1) Oh, David 11 2) Oh, Daniel 11
3) Kelley, Kaysen 10 4) Tickell, Chance 11

25.91 26.39 24.09 23.62
11 1:40.04Frisco

1) Ramsey, Judah 11 2) Birika, Joaquin 09
3) Funde, Advait 4) Agarwal, Arsh 09

23.75 23.86 26.23 26.20
12 1:42.83Wilson

1) Cheng, Louis 11 2) Walker, Willliam 10
3) Taylor, Cullen 10 4) Vasquez-Herrera, Nicholas 

26.42 25.18 25.88 25.35
13 1:43.36Creekview

1) Nguyen, Andrew 12 2) Slavinsky, Reed 11
3) Alvarado, Marcos 11 4) Irby, Sam 9

24.66 26.43 26.92 25.35
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2026	3-5A	Region	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Region	3-5A	2026	Championship,	Sanction	#:	HS	16R-26
Results

B	-	Final	...			(Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

14 1:53.81Hillcrest
1) Pak, Evan 11 2) Villegas, Pedro 10
3) Bandel, Jason 10 4) Longa, Julio 12

23.61 28.19 33.37 28.64
--- DQMemorial

1) Hung, Jacob 10 2) Powers, Christen 11
3) Magana, Joaquin 10 4) Hung, Coby

24.70 26.15 28.23 25.63

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 1:26.87Wakeland

1) Tong, Elijah C 12 2) Green, Landon 10
3) Futrell, Aleksander J 10 4) Wang, Charlie 11

22.20 21.50 21.63 21.54
2 1:28.75Liberty

1) Arai, Roshan 10 2) Whitehouse, William T 11
3) Choi, Ian J 12 4) Hinz, Derek P 12

22.04 22.22 22.77 21.72
3 1:29.99Highland Park

1) Chan, Nathan 11 2) Zahodnik, Aidan K 10
3) Walker, Savva 12 4) Nguyen, Dylan 11

23.04 22.48 23.18 21.29
4 1:30.36Heritage

1) Koid, Jayden 12 2) Donor, Bien 12
3) Williams, Reid 10 4) Giles, Liam 12

22.85 22.59 23.28 21.64
5 1:32.42Reedy

1) Ambat, Jonathan S 10 2) Man, Michael 10
3) Nguyen, Dylan M 11 4) Garagiola, Justin R 10

23.70 23.19 23.08 22.45
6 1:35.61Independence

1) Krishnan, Aarya 11 2) Xie, Nevin 12
3) Rice, Harper 11 4) Avula, Rishi 12

23.29 23.90 24.13 24.29
7 1:36.84Centennial

1) Pachnanda, Rohan L 11 2) Lee, Jayden J 10
3) Sankaranaraynan, Darsh A 4) Das, Neil 12

23.71 24.34 25.84 22.95
8 1:39.05Adams

1) Gibson, Cory 12 2) Gorden, Ben 11
3) Shopoff, Declan 11 4) Alfonso, Christian 11

23.81 25.32 25.28 24.64
9 1:40.76The Colony

1) Oh, David 11 2) Peele, Wyatt 10
3) Kelley, Kaysen 10 4) Tickell, Chance 11

26.44 26.87 23.68 23.77
10 1:40.95Frisco

1) Ramsey, Judah 11 2) Birika, Joaquin 09
3) Funde, Advait 4) Agarwal, Arsh 09

24.09 23.84 26.58 26.44
11 1:43.48Wilson

1) Cheng, Louis 11 2) Walker, Willliam 10
3) Taylor, Cullen 10 4) Vasquez-Herrera, Nicholas 

26.49 25.32 25.89 25.78

12 1:44.30Lone Star
1) Seeman, Cole 11 2) Daugherty, Mason 10
3) Chavali, Naga 09 4) Rayalwar, Aditya 12

26.28 25.66 26.61 25.75
13 1:44.62Creekview

1) Nguyen, Andrew 12 2) Slavinsky, Reed 11
3) Alvarado, Marcos 11 4) Irby, Sam 9

24.76 25.36 26.83 27.67
14 1:45.21Memorial

1) Hung, Coby 2) Powers, Christen 11
3) Magana, Joaquin 10 4) Hung, Jacob 10

26.37 26.58 27.50 24.76
15 1:57.31Hillcrest

1) Pak, Evan 11 2) Villegas, Pedro 10
3) Bandel, Jason 10 4) Longa, Julio 12

23.81 29.96 34.84 28.70
16 2:13.22Seagoville

1) Cortez, Yahir 11 2) Pizer, Christian 12
3) Rollins, Augustin 12 4) Thompson, James 11

51.60 45.85 35.77
17 2:31.21Adamson

1) Conejo, Jose 12 2) Perez, Guadalupe 10
3) Robles, Dario 12 4) Morin, German 12

38.10 23.30 30.05 59.76
--- DFSMolina

1) Ulloa, Dillon 11 2) Rodriguez, Michael 09
3) Yescas, Gilbert 11 4) Aleman, Ryan 11

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Reedy 111 58.01Gloier, Morgan C

27.81 30.20
Reedy 122 59.26Hirner, Sophia A

28.99 30.27
Wakeland 103 59.92Lange, Elisabeth L

29.06 30.86
Reedy 094 1:01.64Sung, Stella

29.28 32.36
Memorial 125 1:02.17Santos, Casey I

29.64 32.53
Lone Star 116 1:02.24Vanderpoel, Avery

29.50 32.74
Wilson 097 1:04.14Jones, Riley

30.79 33.35
Hillcrest 118 1:04.57Hegar, Madelyn

30.79 33.78
B	-	Final

Frisco 119 1:05.84To, Madison
31.79 34.05

Centennial 1010 1:07.06Davtyan, Lilianna
32.14 34.92

Liberty 0911 1:07.23Elkhouli, Zeina
31.75 35.48

Liberty 1112 1:09.26Njau, Samantha W
33.42 35.84
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2026	3-5A	Region	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Region	3-5A	2026	Championship,	Sanction	#:	HS	16R-26
Results

B	-	Final	...			(Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Independence 1213 1:10.77Gopinath, Anya
32.85 37.92

White 1114 1:16.52Pepler, Lucy
36.92 39.60

Adams 12--- DQAguilar, Cynthia
41.18 43.92

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Reedy 111 58.33Gloier, Morgan C

27.90 30.43
Wakeland 102 58.68Lange, Elisabeth L

28.64 30.04
Reedy 123 1:00.37Hirner, Sophia A

29.49 30.88
Lone Star 114 1:01.85Vanderpoel, Avery

29.58 32.27
Reedy 095 1:02.24Sung, Stella

29.65 32.59
Memorial 126 1:02.89Santos, Casey I

29.97 32.92
Wilson 097 1:04.93Jones, Riley

31.11 33.82
Hillcrest 118 1:05.17Hegar, Madelyn

31.26 33.91
Frisco 119 1:05.35To, Madison

31.09 34.26
Centennial 1010 1:07.51Davtyan, Lilianna

32.74 34.77
Liberty 0911 1:07.68Elkhouli, Zeina

32.01 35.67
Liberty 1112 1:09.13Njau, Samantha W

33.41 35.72
Wakeland 1213 1:09.31Futrell, Nadejda J

33.03 36.28
Independence 1214 1:09.58Gopinath, Anya

32.42 37.16
White 1115 1:17.91Pepler, Lucy

37.56 40.35
Adams 1216 1:25.39Aguilar, Cynthia

41.98 43.41
Hillcrest 1217 1:29.91Sharp, Harper

41.06 48.85
Adams 1218 1:31.39Pena, Malia

42.87 48.52
Adams 1119 1:31.54Labrada, Gabby

45.42 46.12
Molina 1220 1:42.15Morales, Stephanye

47.78 54.37
Jefferson 0921 2:04.40Hunter, Jasmine

1:10.79 53.61
Adamson 0922 2:09.85Leal, Eval

1:04.35 1:05.50

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Wakeland 091 51.66Garcia-Villar, Danny

25.11 26.55
Wakeland 102 53.80Kim, Daniel H

26.14 27.66
Reedy 113 54.54Heiermann, Allen D

26.56 27.98
Wakeland 094 54.72Beaird, David

26.53 28.19
Heritage 095 54.76Liu, Ryan

26.69 28.07
Wakeland 126 55.09Samchuk, Phillip

26.53 28.56
Emerson 127 55.24Sato, Eduardo

25.93 29.31
Highland Park 108 57.45Zahodnik, Aidan K

27.76 29.69
B	-	Final

Liberty 129 56.68Hinz, Derek P
27.24 29.44

Wilson 1110 57.81Perdue, Nikko
28.01 29.80

Independence 1211 58.31Xie, Nevin
28.24 30.07

Frisco 1112 58.88Albuquerque, Enzo
28.01 30.87

Adams 1113 1:00.04Alfonso, Christian
29.03 31.01

Wilson 1014 1:03.20Walker, Willliam
30.95 32.25

Wilson 0915 1:05.80Gaunt, Mason
30.89 34.91

Adams 1116 1:07.63Espinoza, Justin
32.67 34.96

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Wakeland 091 52.04Garcia-Villar, Danny

25.38 26.66
Emerson 122 54.55Sato, Eduardo

25.64 28.91
Wakeland 103 54.77Kim, Daniel H

26.76 28.01
Reedy 114 54.85Heiermann, Allen D

26.48 28.37
Heritage 095 55.23Liu, Ryan

26.45 28.78
Wakeland 096 55.27Beaird, David

27.10 28.17
Wakeland 127 55.85Samchuk, Phillip

26.86 28.99
Highland Park 108 57.13Zahodnik, Aidan K

27.93 29.20
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2026	3-5A	Region	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Region	3-5A	2026	Championship,	Sanction	#:	HS	16R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Yr			SchoolName

Wilson 119 57.46Perdue, Nikko
27.59 29.87

Independence 1210 57.73Xie, Nevin
28.02 29.71

Memorial 1211 58.41Sennett, Hayden
28.30 30.11

Frisco 1112 58.63Albuquerque, Enzo
27.94 30.69

Liberty 1213 1:00.05Hinz, Derek P
28.97 31.08

Adams 1114 1:01.69Alfonso, Christian
29.52 32.17

Wilson 0915 1:03.06Gaunt, Mason
29.87 33.19

Wilson 1016 1:05.22Walker, Willliam
32.16 33.06

Adams 1117 1:08.06Espinoza, Justin
33.33 34.73

Adams 1218 1:15.83Moreno, Liam
35.23 40.60

White 1119 1:29.43Sanchez, Jon
41.04 48.39

Hillcrest 1020 1:29.71Garcia del Junco, Luis
41.78 47.93

Sunset 1021 1:33.99Tellez, Kevin
44.37 49.62

Wilson 1222 1:34.14Zamora, Edgar
Adamson 1023 1:59.43Ramirez Briones, Adrian

56.72 1:02.71

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Highland Park 121 1:04.66Westcott, Lydia

30.80 33.86
Reedy 102 1:04.87Krasht, Jehzel P

30.62 34.25
Reedy 103 1:05.84Arce, Emma L

31.47 34.37
Reedy 114 1:06.35Li, Alison

31.80 34.55
Wakeland 115 1:06.81Udrys, Julia

31.40 35.41
Wakeland 116 1:07.90Boyle, Ellie

32.45 35.45
Liberty 107 1:09.69Kartawijaya, Amanda

32.95 36.74
Independence 108 1:12.08Xie, Nevina

34.06 38.02
B	-	Final

Memorial 109 1:12.31Sennett, Madison
34.13 38.18

Liberty 1210 1:12.98Huang, Laura
34.16 38.82

Frisco 0911 1:13.59Terebitov, Temma
33.74 39.85

Adams 1212 1:19.14Jacobson, Cara
36.55 42.59

Independence 0913 1:20.27Mathew, Irene
37.99 42.28

Adams 1214 1:30.67Ferrales, Francely
42.10 48.57

Adams 1215 1:35.29Medrano, Allisson
45.18 50.11

White 1016 1:37.66Dierksheide, Lila
45.13 52.53

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Reedy 101 1:05.25Krasht, Jehzel P

31.14 34.11
Reedy 102 1:05.85Arce, Emma L

31.31 34.54
Reedy 113 1:06.56Li, Alison

31.54 35.02
Highland Park 124 1:06.94Westcott, Lydia

31.46 35.48
Wakeland 115 1:07.01Udrys, Julia

31.58 35.43
Wakeland 116 1:07.98Boyle, Ellie

31.96 36.02
Liberty 107 1:09.83Kartawijaya, Amanda

32.52 37.31
Independence 108 1:10.81Xie, Nevina

33.65 37.16
Memorial 109 1:12.74Sennett, Madison

34.33 38.41
Frisco 0910 1:13.06Terebitov, Temma

34.01 39.05
Liberty 1211 1:14.98Huang, Laura

34.98 40.00
Adams 1212 1:20.42Jacobson, Cara

37.97 42.45
Independence 0913 1:21.95Mathew, Irene

38.75 43.20
Adams 1214 1:31.14Ferrales, Francely

41.58 49.56
White 1015 1:34.79Dierksheide, Lila

45.00 49.79
Adams 1216 1:35.75Medrano, Allisson

45.65 50.10
Hillcrest 0917 1:36.23Mayer, Billye

45.04 51.19
Hillcrest 1218 1:36.55Tapia, Elizabeth

44.27 52.28
Adamson 1119 2:08.23Mendoza, Laura

57.12 1:11.11
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2026	3-5A	Region	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Region	3-5A	2026	Championship,	Sanction	#:	HS	16R-26
Results

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Wakeland 111 54.57Wang, Charlie

25.81 28.76
Wakeland 102 57.16Green, Landon

26.75 30.41
Liberty 113 59.69Whitehouse, William T

27.77 31.92
Reedy 124 1:00.28Rand, Maxwell R

28.33 31.95
Reedy 095 1:01.66Owens, Grant B

28.96 32.70
Reedy 106 1:02.61Nguyen, HQ A

29.02 33.59
The Colony 117 1:03.73Tickell, Chance

29.23 34.50
Liberty 118 1:04.41Liu, Ethan

29.76 34.65
B	-	Final

Liberty 129 1:03.53Choi, Ian J
29.17 34.36

Wilson 1210 1:03.65Chase, Nathan
29.95 33.70

Adams 1211 1:03.94Gibson, Cory
30.23 33.71

Wilson 1112 1:05.98Cheng, Louis
32.04 33.94

Emerson 1213 1:06.29Yalam, Likith
30.98 35.31

Sunset 0914 1:27.50Brewer-Doll, Jonah
39.47 48.03

Adams 11--- DFSGorden, Ben

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Wakeland 111 57.85Wang, Charlie

26.82 31.03
Wakeland 102 57.97Green, Landon

27.48 30.49
Reedy 123 1:00.48Rand, Maxwell R

28.48 32.00
Liberty 114 1:01.21Whitehouse, William T

28.12 33.09
Reedy 095 1:01.41Owens, Grant B

29.00 32.41
Reedy 106 1:02.39Nguyen, HQ A

29.43 32.96
The Colony 117 1:02.78Tickell, Chance

29.09 33.69
Liberty 118 1:03.37Liu, Ethan

28.94 34.43
Liberty 129 1:04.32Choi, Ian J

29.59 34.73

Wilson 1210 1:04.92Chase, Nathan
30.43 34.49

Memorial 1011 1:05.68Hung, Jacob
30.78 34.90

Adams 1212 1:07.24Gibson, Cory
31.66 35.58

Wilson 1113 1:07.63Cheng, Louis
32.17 35.46

Emerson 1214 1:07.68Yalam, Likith
31.25 36.43

Adams 1115 1:16.49Gorden, Ben
35.04 41.45

Sunset 0916 1:27.37Brewer-Doll, Jonah
39.85 47.52

Adams 1017 1:29.84Rodzoch, Aaron
41.86 47.98

Adams 1218 1:45.04Hurston, Joshua
49.36 55.68

Frisco 09--- DQBirika, Joaquin
31.92 37.44

Wilson 11--- DQVasquez-Herrera, Nichola
33.98 38.85

Wilson 12--- DQPetit, Angus
38.05 43.94

Hillcrest 11--- DFSPak, Evan

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
1 3:35.10Centennial

1) Corbin, Mackenzie G 10 2) Shofran, Veronica E 12
3) Volk, Dylan V 12 4) Tufail, Shanzay F 11

26.15 53.89 24.95 52.80
26.27 55.61 24.68 52.80

2 3:37.45Wakeland
1) Armour, Katie M 10 2) McCarry, Katelyn E 10
3) Lange, Elisabeth L 10 4) Udrys, Julia 11

26.66 55.38 24.92 52.68
25.52 53.66 26.39 55.73

3 3:41.08Highland Park
1) Sun, Jadyn 09 2) Peus, Maggie 10
3) Martin, Rita 09 4) Perseϐield, Maddy 12

24.77 51.77 27.08 57.17
27.47 57.72 26.19 54.42

4 3:41.19Reedy
1) Arce, Emma L 10 2) Butcher, Emma C 12
3) Silva Rodriguez, Camila V 1 4) Garagiola, Lauren G 12

25.95 54.31 26.92 56.54
26.21 56.19 25.96 54.15

5 3:55.82Adams
1) Gay, Vivian 11 2) Tone, Ivy 12
3) Pyffer, Adena 11 4) Burns, Birch 12

27.34 57.31 27.87 59.06
29.05 1:00.65 27.09 58.80
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2026	3-5A	Region	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Region	3-5A	2026	Championship,	Sanction	#:	HS	16R-26
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A	-	Final	...			(Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

6 3:56.87Independence
1) Xie, Nevina 10 2) Draper, Alexis 11
3) Mathew, Irene 09 4) Patil, Vanshika 10

27.68 58.47 29.67 1:02.37
27.86 59.60 26.72 56.43

7 3:57.76Liberty
1) Kartawijaya, Amanda 10 2) Njau, Samantha W 11
3) Tkachenko, Alisa 09 4) Huang, Laura 12

27.13 56.74 29.07 1:00.95
29.76 1:02.29 26.86 57.78

8 4:05.34Lone Star
1) Gotimukala, Anvitha 09 2) Green, Gracie 10
3) Salum, Hannah 11 4) Jo, Lauren 11

29.09 1:00.15 30.87 1:07.42
27.90 59.38 27.73 58.39

B	-	Final
9 4:10.65Emerson

1) Lipsky, Keira 09 2) Prentice, Carys 10
3) Jain, Ria 09 4) Hasbrook, Reagan 10

29.53 1:01.68 29.63 1:01.92
30.62 1:05.39 28.87 1:01.66

10 4:14.60Heritage
1) Frost, Molly 12 2) Choubey, Astha 10
3) Youn, Cindy 12 4) Aduri, Meghana 12

29.54 1:02.07 30.85 1:05.11
29.85 1:05.25 18.52 1:02.17

11 4:16.47Lebanon Trail
1) Gothwal, Avni 11 2) Kim, Joie 10
3) Vernekar, Ketki 12 4) Escutia Castañeda, Ari 10

31.98 1:07.98 30.27 1:04.97
30.78 1:05.08 27.60 58.44

12 4:32.01Creekview
1) Waits, Abby 10 2) Kwon, Min 12
3) Duran, Mia 9 4) Wall, Avery 9

33.07 1:11.93 32.06 1:11.00
31.11 1:06.66 29.82 1:02.42

13 4:43.61Turner
1) Colon, Naomi 10 2) Nichols, Mya 12
3) Guzman, Karalena 9 4) Garcia, Itzel 12

33.41 1:14.69 34.04 1:08.77
35.66 1:14.66 30.55 1:05.49

14 4:51.83Hillcrest
1) Hegar, Madelyn 11 2) Mayer, Billye 09
3) Jett, Emma 12 4) Simpson, Lia 10

28.17 59.27 33.05 1:09.61
34.80 1:23.69 1:19.26

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 3:40.65Wakeland

1) Armour, Katie M 10 2) McCarry, Katelyn E 10
3) Lange, Elisabeth L 10 4) Udrys, Julia 11

26.76 55.21 26.32 55.08
25.66 54.11 26.75 56.25

2 3:43.67Reedy
1) Arce, Emma L 10 2) Silva Rodriguez, Camila V 1
3) Garagiola, Lauren G 12 4) Butcher, Emma C 12

26.17 54.96 26.27 55.33
26.77 55.97 27.44 57.41

3 3:51.30Centennial
1) Tufail, Shanzay F 11 2) Yu, Zoe Y 09
3) Davtyan, Lilianna 10 4) Volk, Dylan V 12

25.37 53.96 28.83 1:00.03
28.76 1:00.41 26.88 56.90

4 3:53.31Highland Park
1) Martin, Rita 09 2) Peus, Maggie 10
3) Cherukuri, Shruthi R 10 4) Perseϐield, Maddy 12

28.12 58.80 27.83 58.43
28.55 1:01.40 26.24 54.68

5 3:54.46Liberty
1) Kartawijaya, Amanda 10 2) Elkhouli, Zeina 09
3) Tkachenko, Alisa 09 4) Huang, Laura 12

27.25 56.48 27.70 58.14
29.19 1:00.96 28.01 58.88

6 3:59.64Adams
1) Gay, Vivian 11 2) Tone, Ivy 12
3) Pyffer, Adena 11 4) Burns, Birch 12

28.17 1:05.00 22.29 53.88
29.49 1:01.30 27.72 59.46

7 4:00.85Independence
1) Patil, Vanshika 10 2) Draper, Alexis 11
3) Mathew, Irene 09 4) Xie, Nevina 10

27.82 58.31 19.52 1:01.97
29.56 1:03.03 27.13 57.54

8 4:08.63Lone Star
1) Gotimukala, Anvitha 09 2) Green, Gracie 10
3) Salum, Hannah 11 4) Jo, Lauren 11

29.20 1:01.52 30.44 1:20.22
47.57 1:16.43 30.59 30.46

9 4:16.17Heritage
1) Frost, Molly 12 2) Choubey, Astha 10
3) Youn, Cindy 12 4) Aduri, Meghana 12

29.97 1:03.39 30.55 1:05.66
30.07 1:05.05 28.76 1:02.07

10 4:16.20Emerson
1) Prentice, Carys 10 2) Lipsky, Keira 09
3) Jain, Ria 09 4) Hasbrook, Reagan 10

30.14 1:03.10 30.39 1:03.67
31.35 1:06.06 29.49 1:03.37

11 4:17.13Lebanon Trail
1) Gothwal, Avni 11 2) Kim, Joie 10
3) Vernekar, Ketki 12 4) Escutia Castañeda, Ari 10

31.47 1:06.60 30.61 1:05.76
30.98 1:05.13 27.76 59.64

12 4:28.59Hillcrest
1) Hegar, Madelyn 11 2) Mayer, Billye 09
3) Jett, Emma 12 4) Tapia, Emily 09

27.42 58.83 34.89 1:13.16
32.37 1:07.97 32.25 1:08.63
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2026	3-5A	Region	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Region	3-5A	2026	Championship,	Sanction	#:	HS	16R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

13 4:30.05Creekview
1) Waits, Abby 10 2) Kwon, Min 12
3) Duran, Mia 9 4) Wall, Avery 9

31.37 1:13.11 26.60 1:04.29
31.46 1:08.51 30.85 1:04.14

14 4:33.11Turner
1) Garcia, Itzel 12 2) Nichols, Mya 12
3) Guzman, Karalena 9 4) Guevara, Gabriela 11

31.39 1:06.38 35.80 1:14.37
32.14 1:08.50 29.08 1:03.86

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
1 3:14.64Wakeland

1) Futrell, Aleksander J 10 2) Stewart-D'avila, Jorge 12
3) Kim, Daniel H 10 4) Garcia-Villar, Danny 09

24.00 49.75 22.98 48.32
23.89 49.11 22.37 47.46

2 3:16.44Reedy
1) Man, Michael 10 2) Ambat, Jonathan S 10
3) Garagiola, Justin R 10 4) Rand, Maxwell R 12

23.55 49.25 23.35 49.43
23.09 48.40 23.23 49.36

3 3:16.55Highland Park
1) Walker, Savva 12 2) Westcott, Henry 10
3) Zahodnik, Aidan K 10 4) Chan, Nathan 11

23.86 49.67 23.29 48.44
23.06 49.21 22.84 49.23

4 3:17.01Liberty
1) Arai, Roshan 10 2) Whitehouse, William T 11
3) Baimakhan, Dinmukhamme 4) Reynolds, Gabriel 10

23.93 49.49 23.29 49.61
23.28 49.35 22.94 48.56

5 3:20.99Wilson
1) Fike, Landon 12 2) Gaunt, Mason 09
3) Chase, Nathan 12 4) Perdue, Nikko 11

21.68 45.14 25.67 55.49
24.71 51.63 23.25 48.73

6 3:21.48Centennial
1) Coffman, James K 12 2) Lee, Jayden J 10
3) Pachnanda, Rohan L 11 4) Das, Neil 12

22.99 47.34 24.75 52.52
24.91 51.90 24.11 49.72

7 3:22.39Memorial
1) Funderburk, Lukas 12 2) Sennett, Hayden 12
3) Hung, Jacob 10 4) Lohmann, Ryan 12

22.53 47.03 24.58 51.18
25.36 55.14 22.73 49.04

8 3:40.97Heritage
1) Nathani, Neev 10 2) Andrews, Riley 11
3) Donor, Bien 12 4) Koid, Jayden 12

25.58 53.89 28.99 1:01.85
24.44 53.33 23.90 51.90

B	-	Final
9 3:35.86Adams

1) Gibson, Cory 12 2) Castillo, Juan 11
3) Shopoff, Declan 11 4) Alfonso, Christian 11

24.83 51.09 26.64 55.51
26.17 55.81 25.10 53.45

10 3:41.20Emerson
1) Deshpande, Akshat 12 2) Sen, Omi 12
3) Sato, Eduardo 12 4) Yalam, Likith 12

26.51 55.98 28.89 1:01.77
24.12 50.82 24.36 52.63

11 3:42.05Turner
1) Fajardo, Luis 12 2) Franco, Santiago 12
3) Rivas, Gabriel 12 4) Robledo, Ruben 12

24.93 53.09 27.88 57.80
25.65 55.86 26.41 55.30

12 3:44.01Lone Star
1) Parobek, Nikola 09 2) Eltourky, Abdel 09
3) Daugherty, Mason 10 4) Rayalwar, Aditya 12

25.59 54.01 27.41 59.54
26.00 55.19 26.16 55.27

13 3:54.11Creekview
1) Slavinsky, Reed 11 2) Alvarado, Marcos 11
3) Irby, Sam 9 4) Nguyen, Andrew 12

25.73 54.05 29.17 1:01.00
28.83 1:02.34 26.87 56.72

14 4:48.38Hillcrest
1) Garcia del Junco, Luis 10 2) Bandel, Jason 10
3) Sulakhe, Aditya 11 4) Villegas, Pedro 10

31.96 1:15.57 32.05 1:44.69
40.02 1:10.17 37.95

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 3:15.10Wakeland

1) Futrell, Aleksander J 10 2) Stewart-D'avila, Jorge 12
3) Kim, Daniel H 10 4) Garcia-Villar, Danny 09

23.21 48.98 22.78 48.64
23.64 49.13 23.22 48.35

2 3:18.51Liberty
1) Arai, Roshan 10 2) Whitehouse, William T 11
3) Baimakhan, Dinmukhamme 4) Reynolds, Gabriel 10

23.90 49.77 23.61 50.57
23.48 49.67 22.92 48.50

3 3:21.69Reedy
1) Man, Michael 10 2) Rand, Zachary N 10
3) Garagiola, Justin R 10 4) Ambat, Jonathan S 10

23.78 49.54 24.60 51.42
23.93 50.67 23.47 50.06

4 3:22.37Memorial
1) Funderburk, Lukas 12 2) Sennett, Hayden 12
3) Hung, Jacob 10 4) Lohmann, Ryan 12

22.75 47.11 24.89 51.90
25.01 53.55 22.76 49.81
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2026	3-5A	Region	Meet	-	2/5/2026	to	2/7/2026

Region	3-5A	2026	Championship,	Sanction	#:	HS	16R-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

5 3:25.14Wilson
1) Fike, Landon 12 2) Gaunt, Mason 09
3) Chase, Nathan 12 4) Perdue, Nikko 11

22.56 46.64 26.56 57.36
25.00 52.55 23.24 48.59

6 3:26.11Centennial
1) Coffman, James K 12 2) Pachnanda, Rohan L 11
3) Lee, Jayden J 10 4) Das, Neil 12

23.67 48.71 24.90 52.36
26.09 54.57 24.23 50.47

7 3:26.53Highland Park
1) Walker, Savva 12 2) Westcott, Henry 10
3) Zahodnik, Aidan K 10 4) Chan, Nathan 11

24.43 50.64 25.36 52.53
24.35 52.03 24.88 51.33

8 3:31.48Heritage
1) Donor, Bien 12 2) Nathani, Neev 10
3) Liu, Ryan 09 4) Koid, Jayden 12

24.90 53.42 25.06 53.36
25.78 54.66 23.05 50.04

9 3:38.07Emerson
1) Sato, Eduardo 12 2) Deshpande, Akshat 12
3) Chu, Ryan 10 4) Yalam, Likith 12

24.80 51.64 25.71 54.81
26.65 1:02.90 20.25 48.72

10 3:38.58Turner
1) Fajardo, Luis 12 2) Franco, Santiago 12
3) Rivas, Gabriel 12 4) Robledo, Ruben 12

26.05 54.38 26.70 56.85
25.55 54.97 24.58 52.38

11 3:42.88Adams
1) Gibson, Cory 12 2) Gorden, Ben 11
3) Shopoff, Declan 11 4) Alfonso, Christian 11

25.91 53.58 28.72 58.85
25.88 55.71 25.81 54.74

12 3:46.21Lone Star
1) Parobek, Nikola 09 2) Seeman, Cole 11
3) Daugherty, Mason 10 4) Rayalwar, Aditya 12

25.63 54.21 29.79 1:00.33
27.75 57.01 25.90 54.66

13 4:00.63Creekview
1) Slavinsky, Reed 11 2) Alvarado, Marcos 11
3) Irby, Sam 9 4) Nguyen, Andrew 12

27.09 57.97 31.43 1:06.36
29.43 1:00.94 26.48 55.36

14 4:51.23Hillcrest
1) Garcia del Junco, Luis 10 2) Bandel, Jason 10
3) Sulakhe, Aditya 11 4) Villegas, Pedro 10

32.13 1:10.64 39.29 1:24.87
28.45 1:12.26 25.23 1:03.46

15 6:02.23Adamson
1) Conejo, Jose 12 2) Perez, Guadalupe 10
3) Robles, Dario 12 4) Ramirez Briones, Adrian 10

35.82 1:21.47 35.39 1:02.22
24.43 58.20 48.34 2:40.34

--- DQFrisco
1) Ramsey, Judah 11 2) Albuquerque, Enzo 11
3) Deng, Andrew 10 4) Springer, Preston 11

24.15 50.82 23.90 52.26
25.21 53.07 22.86 47.88


